
Name: __________________________________ Period: ________ Date: ____________

Federalist Anti-Federalist

George 
Mason

1)

2)

3)

4)

1)

2)

3)

Directions: Use pages 204 and 205 (C.A.) to define what a Federalist is versus an Anti-Federalist. Then answer 
the question in the text boxes.

Define: Define:

John 
Jay

The Federalist Papers:
What were they?

Who wrote them?

Ratifying the Constitution:
What year was the Constitution ratified (passed)?

When does Virginia pass the Constitution?

What was the last state to ratify the Constitution?


